Date:13thDecember,2024

To Compliance Officer, Sarveshwar Foods Limited Sarveshwar House Gummat, Jammu And Kashmir-180001

Subject: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a)read with regulation 6(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015')

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, I Rohit Gupta ,Promoter of the Company would like to inform you that I have sold 1,11,32,153 (One Crore Eleven Lakh Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Only) Equity sharesrepresenting 1.14 % of equity share capital of the Company as per the details attached in 'Form C' aggregating Disposal value of shares exceeding Rs.10 Lakhs necessitating the disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a) read with regulation 6(2)of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Rohit Gupta Promoter

Encl: Form C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 FORM C

[Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company:Sarveshwar Foods Limited ISIN of the company: INE324X01026

nos. contact with PAN, Name, & address CIN/DIN, etc.) to/others relative s/immediate Director KMP / Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). (Promoters/ acquisition/disposal Person Category of Securities held etc.) (For eg. Debentures Convertible Warrants, - Shares, security Type of prior to No. and % of shareholdi (For eg.ng Shares, etc.) es Debentur Warrants, security Securities acquired/Disposed Convertib Type of No. Value Invoke) Sale/ (Buy/ Type Transact Type of Revoke/ Pledge / lon Shares, s etc.) Debenture æ Convertibl Warrants, Securities held post Date of allotment Date of acquisition/disposal security (For eg.-Sharehold %of Bui No. and From shares/ advice/ acquisition of sale of shares specify To 00 company intimation etc.) acquisition / offer / off market/public disposal (on Mode of **ESOPs** transfer, se market/ Interpreferential rights/ was the trade on which Exchange executed

	Labortary, Jammu and	road, Near 111M	119-A, Canal		PAN: ABAPG0411A	Gupta	Name: Rohit
						Promoter	
					JUATES	Equity	
				(54.78%)	Equity Shares	53,62,41,723	
					Surger	Equity	
					Shares	11132153	
and the second se					123194493	INR	
						Sell	
					Shares	Equity	
			(53.64 %)	Shares	0 Equity	52510957	
					December , 2024	11th	
L					,2024 2024 December	13thDece	
					December, 2024	1 314	
					Un Market		
					Stock Stock		

Contact No.:9419333 000 Kashmir 180001

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in

NA	NA	NA	AN	TVI.		
			NIA	NA	NA	NA
	(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)			
	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	specifications	contract
	Jell					Contract
	Cell		Buy		Contract	i ype ui
was executed						Tunnof
Exchange on which the trade		tions etc)	i rading in derivatives (specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	vatives (specify type	in annig in defi	

In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

my lup

Rohit Gupta

Promoter

Place: Jammu Date :13th December , 2024

Date:17thDecember,2024

Compliance Officer, Sarveshwar Foods Limited Sarveshwar House Gummat, Jammu And Kashmir-180001

Subject: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a)read with regulation 6(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015')

Dear Sir/ Madam,

To

With reference to the captioned subject, I Rohit Gupta ,Promoter of the Company would like to inform you that I have sold 40,71,698 (Forty Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Eight) Equity shares representing 0.41 % of equity share capital of the Company as per the details attached in 'Form C' aggregating Disposal value of shares exceeding Rs.10 Lakhs necessitating the disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a) read with regulation 6(2)of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

M. engli

Rohit Gupta Promoter

Encl: Form C

-	
- mart	
-	
-	
-	
-	
	-
	S
-	S
-	3
T	R
Tr	Z
Tra	M (
Tra	C W
Trac	C W
Trad	FORM C
Trad	C W C
Tradi	CM C
Tradin	CMC
Tradin	CM C
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading	CM C
Trading	CM C
Trading	CM C
Trading)	IM C
Trading)	IM C
Trading)	IM C
Trading) F	IM C
Trading) R	IM C
Trading) Re	IM C
Trading) Re	IM C
Trading) Rep	IM C
Trading) Reg	IM C
Trading) Reg	IM C
Trading) Regu	IM C
Trading) Regu	IM C
Trading) Regul	IMC
Trading) Regul	IM C
Trading) Regula	IM C
Trading) Regula	IMC
Trading) Regulat	IM C
Trading) Regulati	IMC
Trading) Regulation	IMC
Trading) Regulatic	IMC
Trading) Regulatio	IMC
Trading) Regulation	IMC
 Trading) Regulation 	IMC
Trading) Regulation	IMC
 Trading) Regulations 	IM C
Trading) Regulations	C C
'Trading) Regulations,	C C
Trading) Regulations,	C C
Trading) Regulations, 2	C C
 Trading) Regulations, 2 	C C
Trading) Regulations, 20	MC
Trading) Regulations, 20	C C
Trading) Regulations, 20	C C
Trading) Regulations, 20	LM C
Trading) Regulations, 201	CM C
Trading) Regulations, 201	CM C
Trading) Regulations, 2015	C C
Trading) Regulations, 2015	CM C

[Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Sarveshwar Foods Limited ISIN of the company: INE324X01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed. ioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name: Rohit Gupta PAN: ABAPG0411A Address: 119-A. Canal road, Near 111M Labortary, Labortary,		PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.
Promoter	etc)	of rs/ ate
Shares E	(For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal
52.51.09.570 Equity Shares (53.64 %)	and % of shareholdi ng	held 1/disposal
Equity Shares	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es etc.)	Securities acquired/Disposed
4071698 Equity Shares	No.	cquired/Dis
INR 41072332. 66	Value	posed
Sell	Transact Type of ion security Type (For , (Buy/ Shares, Sale/ Warran Pledge/ Convert Revoke/ e Invoke) Debentu s etc.)	
Equity Shares	t Type of security (for eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	Securities held post acquisition/disposal
52103787 2 Equity Shares (53.23%)	Type of No. and security %of ffor egSharehold Shares, ing Warrants, Convertibl e Convertibl e behenture s etc.)	Securities held post Date of acquisition/disposal advice/ acquisit shares/ sale of s specify
16th December , 2024	From To	Date of allotment Date of advice/ intimat acquisition of to sale of shares specify
17 th Decembe r, 2024	0	otment E n of to
16th December ,2024 r,2024 cecember, 2024 r,2024 2024		Date of intimation to company
On Market	offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public / rights/
National Stock Exchange		Exchange on which the trade was executed

Contact No. :9419333 000	180001
	,

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Regulation 6(2).

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

M. lyr.

Rohit Gupta Promoter

Date :17th December , 2024

Place: Jammu